Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №14 в микрорайоне №55

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410912.91
	1230985.40
	288°45'44''
	2.77
	1-2

	2
	410913.80
	1230982.78
	6°58'21''
	5.60
	2-3

	3
	410919.36
	1230983.46
	19°47'55''
	0.27
	3-4

	4
	410919.61
	1230983.55
	292°20'55''
	22.75
	4-5

	5
	410928.26
	1230962.51
	22°36'51''
	8.11
	5-6

	6
	410935.75
	1230965.63
	115°02'48''
	21.94
	6-7

	7
	410926.46
	1230985.51
	180°27'54''
	13.55
	7-1

	Площадь
	0,0191.0000 га     190.5 кв.м.

	Периметр
	74.99 м.


